
  1 

 

Date: April 1, 2022 

Submitted by: Finance and Technology Department – Corporate Purchasing and Risk 

Management Division 

Subject: Contract Awards over $200,000 – January 1, 2022 to March 31, 2022 

 

In accordance with the Purchasing Policy (03-1200-01), this is an information update to advise 

Council of contract awards in amounts greater than $200,000.  If there are no contracts that 

exceed $200,000, a memorandum will not be provided. 

 

Competitive Bid #: RFT22-02 

Project Name  Shoreline Trail Sanitary Sewer Upgrades 

Project Manager Shashi Bandara 

Consultant (if applicable) Kerr Wood Leidal 

No. of responses received 2 

Awarded Firm PW Trenchless Construction Inc. 

Award Amount (excl. GST) $13,474,750.85 excluding GST 

Project Number  
Multiple (CSD17109, OSD16007, CSD19011, CSD19001, 

SD20001, SD20015, SD21008, PK21034) 

Project Budget 
$14,770,000.00 – (subject to amendment) – other works 

pending 

 

Competitive Bid #: City of Coquitlam Joint Tender – Contract 73364 

Project Name  

Dewdney Trunk Road Rehabilitation – Viewmount Street to St 

Johns Street 

Joint Tender with City of Coquitlam 

Project Manager Dom Ieraci 

Consultant (if applicable) n/a 

No. of responses received 6 

Awarded Firm Mainland Construction Materials ULC dba Winvan Paving 

Award Amount (excl. GST) $272,201.00 excluding GST 

Project Number  EN22006 (LRN Paving Budget) 

Project Budget $1,000,000 – other works pending 

 

 

  



  2 

Report Approval Details 

Document Title: Monthly Info Memo to Council Contract Awards Over $200,000 

January 1 2022 to March 31 2022.docx 

Attachments:  

Final Approval Date: Apr 8, 2022 

 

This report and all of its attachments were approved and signed as outlined below: 

Paul Rockwood, General Manager of Finance and Technology - Apr 6, 2022 - 1:56 PM 

Rosemary Lodge, Manager of Communications and Engagement - Apr 6, 2022 - 2:48 PM 

Tim Savoie, City Manager - Apr 8, 2022 - 10:31 AM 


